CSP Series Slim Flush Mount
Features
-7”/9” Aluminum slim flush mount down light
-Single color temperature
-Triac dimming
-Easy installation for surface mount or
recessed with can housing
-Optional battery backup
-Architecture white finish standard
-Suitable for damp location
Dimension
Product Performance Standard
80
4000K/3CCT
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
Triac Dimming
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
7”/9”
Ordering Guide     Example: LEDCSP12W7IN30KBK -BU
Fixture Type Wattage & Size Color Temp. Test Button  Emergency Battery
LEDCSP
Finish
12W7IN
18W9IN
Blank  = White BU = EB Test Button EMJB-12W02 =
Jbox Emergency
Battery
Page 1 of 3
Size
Weight
CRI
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
LEDCSP Rev3-7-2022
7inch(177mm)
9inch(228mm)
0.875”
With The Test Button
LEDCSP-BU
0.8lb/1.4lb
140K = 4000K
3CT = CCT Adjustable
EMJB-12W02
Note: 1.4000K only available on the 18W9IN.
CSP Series Slim Flush Mount
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
12W 912lm 76lm/W 936lm 78lm/W 960lm 80 lm/W
18W 1368lm 76lm/W 1404lm 78lm/W 1440lm 80 lm/W
5000K3000K 4000K
Accessories
For the accessories detail, please visit www.lironlighting.com/add-on-accessories
JBox Emergency Battery Backup
SKU:-EMJB-12W02
- External Jbox Emergency battery backup
- Delivery up to 960 lumen for 90 min emergency use
Product Information
CSP Series Slim Flush Mount
Scan the QR code or visit
www.lironlighting.com/products/ledcsp for
the complete luminaire installation guide.
Wiring Diagram
Black
White Neutral
Ground
Line
Green/Yellow Green
CORD/ SUPPLY WIRING LUMINAIRE
Note: